
Winter Coaches: 
Basketball   

Var    Erik Schunk  eschunk@marysvilleschools.us 
JV  Ryan Leto   rleto@marysvilleschools.us 
Fr   Nick Miller  nicklausmiller16@gmail.com 

Basketball  
Var    Ryan Rathje      rrathje@marysvilleschools.us   
JV  Rick DeNardin     rickdenardin@gmail.com 

Boys Swim   
 Brian Gwisdala   bgwisdala@marysvilleschools.us 

Comp Cheer  
Var  Laura Dodd  marysville.cheerteam.20@gmail.com  

Wrestling   
Var   Doug Ferrier ferrier54@comcast.net  

Bowling   
 Var    Cliff Crawford  cliff_crawford73@comcast.net 
Hockey   

         TBD 
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